Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction €28f50c3303de54c4c9d37d5effl03alfaa0fla7e8a804ce297c355846c02all
Block 0000000000000000012232021975b3bdc936a9cf833ec6f69d20600f0031cl7d
526102
Timestamp 50259-07-31 01:33:20 utc
Confirmations 311730
Fee Paid 0.00000228

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 13xKApbreK945DDhT7w7ACPiagGsXxJ73c

#0 via 6b4leea®09f037f515cc4...[0]

Output 13xKApbreK945DDhT7w7ACPiagGsXxJ73c

#0

Output OP RETURN:
#1 BitcoinCash is Bitcoin

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00997241 BSV

0.00997241 BSV

0.00997013 BSV

0 BSV

0.00997013 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-03-29 14:39:53 utc
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